
Football Coaching Staff

Andre Woolcock Head Varsity Coach anwoolcock@greenville.k12.sc,us

Justin Hoffman Offensive coordinator jmhoffman51@gmail.com

Andrew Ford Defensive Coordinator andford@greenville.k12.sc.us

Matt Haley Head Coach - Boys matthewhaley@anderson5.net

Ernie Mills Running Backs ermills@greenville.k12.sc.us

Jason Leonard Offinsive Line jleonard@greenville.k12.sc.us

Jamar Davis Tight Ends jamauri.d17@gmail.com

AJ Jones Definsive Line alexander36jones@gmail.com

Justin Green Linebackers jusgreen@greenville.k12.sc.us

Andy Austin Outside Linebackers austinaj@sa.edu

Isaac Schrader D-Team Coach isaacschrader@hotmail.com

Robert Montgomery D-Team Asst. rmontgomery@greenville.k12.sc.us

John Nelson Volunteer jon.nelson@mau.com

Stephen Williams Volunteer stewilliams@greenville.k12.sc.us 

David Wirnsberger Equipment dwirnsberger@greenville.k12.sc.us 

VOLLEYBALL  - GIRLS  

Susan Meadows smeadows@greenville.k12.sc.us

Tina Morris kristina.michele.morris@gmail.com

Angie Pryor angiecpryor@gmail.com

VOLLEYBALL   - BOYS  

Adam Burgess aburgess@greenville.k12.sc.us

CHEERLEADING

Julianne Gaillard jgaillard@greenville.k12.sc.us

Ellison Coles-Owings ellisoncoles@gmail.com

Faraja Smith farajsmith96@gmail.com

Amber  Martin amberrrmartinnn@gmail.com

Maura Goddard jmauragoddard@gmail.com

BASKETBALL - GIRLS  

Nakia Young nyoung@greenville.k12.sc.us

Demondre Young coachdresc@gmail.com

Courtney Robinson crookie12@gmail.com

Zachary Evans zacharyevans51@yahoo.com

Shyunta Cheeks nauticashanav@gmail.com

Cynara Campbell ckcampbell@greenville.k12.sc.us

BASKETBALL   - BOYS

Tom Chamness tchamnes@greenville.k12.sc.us

Kyle Van Hoff kylevanhoff@ymail.com

Farrell Thomas fcthomas@laurens55.org

Paul Franks paulkfranks78@gmail.com 

Andrew Wilson andrew.wilson2232@yahoo.com

SWIMMING  - BOYS  

Tiffany Watson twatson@greenville.k12.sc.us

Mark Sharp mrkshrp@bellsouth.net 

SWIMMING  - GIRLS  

Tiffany Watson twatson@greenville.k12.sc.us

Tyler Sites tsites@vt.edu

WRESTLING 

Jack Kosmicki jkosmick@greenville.k12.sc.us

Dave Maholtz dmaholtz@greenville,k12.sc.us

Jason Leonard jleonard@greenville.k12.sc.us

Rorbert Montgomery rmontgomery@greenville.k12.sc.us

Trava Lee tlee@greenville.k12.sc.us

Brian Delgrassio bdleg003@gmail.com
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Department  Staff  

Jack Kosmicki jkosmick@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Justin Hoffman jmhoffman51@gmail.com

Nakia Young nyoung@greenville.k12.sc.us

Stacy Galli sgalli@greenville.k12.sc.us

Cynara Campbell ckcampbell@greenville.k12.sc.us

David Webb davidwebb2@prismahealth.org

BASEBALL  
Scott Erwin serwin@greenville.k12.sc.us
Rex Graves rex.graves15@gmail.com
Len Sanders lesander@greenville.k12.sc.us
Jeff McLaughlin jmclaughlin@greenville.k12.sc.us
Todd & Hunter Miller

SOFTBALL
Tallyah Riddick-Waters taliyahrdub@yahoo.Com
Brad Rollins brollins@greenville.k12.sc.us

TRACK & FIELD  
Justin Hoffman jmhoffman51@gmail.com

Matt Haley matthewhaley@anderson5.net
Nakia Young nyoung@greenville.k12.sc.us
Chris Tabor

Sharon Weeks hurdlecoachmalone@gmail.com 
Bob Davis rdavis0302@charter.net
Ed Boehmke ehsed1@gmail.com
Stacey Kagler 1staciek@gmail.com
Cook Audrey audcook@greenville.k12.sc.us

SOCCER  - GIRLS  
David Craig dcraig@greenville.k12.sc.us
Trey Harris drharris@drrogerharris.com
Anna Turner annaturner02@yahoo.com 
Katie Martin katie.cauble@gmail.com

SOCCER - BOYS  
Stephen Wood scwood88@yahoo.com
Jason Kazian Jason.Kazian@gmail.com
Mark Martin mitchellroadsc@gmail.com

LACROSSE   - GIRLS  
Rachel McComas rmccoma@outlook.com
Amber Newland anewla2000@gmail.com

LACROSSE  - BOYS  
Anthony Calderin acalderin@gmail.com
Greg Braswell jgbraswell@laticrete.com
Gavin Calderin gavincalderin16@icloud.com
Harrison Braswell harrisonbraswell@gmail.com
Trent Cheyney trent.cheyney@gmail.com

CROSS  COUNTRY   - BOYS  

Rob Henderson rohender@greenville.k12.sc.us

CROSS  COUNTRY  - GIRLS

Ethan Cox emcox@greenville.k12.sc.us

GOLF  - BOYS  

Jeff Ware jeff@jeffwareinsurance.com

Jamie Michala j3insc@charter.net

GOLF  - GIRLS  
Jeff McLaughlin jeff.a3dg@gmail.com
Sandy Halkett sandyhalkett@yahoo.com
Brad Rollins brollins@greenville.k12.sc.us

TENNIS   - GIRLS & BOYS  
Michael Bobbitt mbobbitt@greenville.k12.sc.us
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